
S. NO ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME C.CODE COURSE NAME ROOM NO.

1 BTECH/10316/23 ROSHAN  MURMU ME207 KINEMATICS & DYNAMICS OF MACHINES 231

2 BTECH/10696/23 SHOURYA  PARIHAR ME207 KINEMATICS & DYNAMICS OF MACHINES 231

3 BTECH/10777/23 BHAVESH KUMAR BADOLIYA  ME207 KINEMATICS & DYNAMICS OF MACHINES 231

4 BTECH/10978/23 TANISH  KURAKULA ME207 KINEMATICS & DYNAMICS OF MACHINES 231

5 BTECH/11016/23 MADHAW  KUMAR ME207 KINEMATICS & DYNAMICS OF MACHINES 231

6 BTECH/10679/23 ADITYA  RAJ ME207 KINEMATICS & DYNAMICS OF MACHINES 231

7 BTECH/10458/22 ANIMESH  KUMAR EC421 REAL TIME EMBEDDED SYSTEM 231

8 BTECH/10079/20 VAIBHAV  MANJHI EC353N DIGITAL COMMUNICATION 231

9 BTECH/10353/22 ABHISHEK  KUMAR PE417 PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT 231

10 BTECH/10626/21 AAKASH  MEENA PE326 METROLOGY & STATISTICAL QUALITY CONTROL 231

11 BTECH/10307/23 JATIN   CHORARIA ME351 FINITE ELEMENT METHODS 231

12 BTECH/10958/23 HARISH  MIRI CL201 THERMODYNAMICS 231

13 BTECH/10039/21 ANUBHAV MARANDI CL201 THERMODYNAMICS 231

14 BTECH/10717/22 PARTH  SHAKYA CL353 POLLUTION CONTROL EQUIPMENT DESIGN 231

15 BTECH/10487/24 HARSH  KUMAR CL24207 HEAT TRANSFER OPERATIONS 231

16 BTECH/10770/24 HARSH KUMAR MAHATO CL24201 THERMODYNAMICS 231

17 BTECH/10706/21 ANNOCENT  MARANDI CL427 MICROFLUIDICS 231

18 BTECH/10187/22 SHREYA  SINGH CL429 CHEMICAL PROCESS INTENSIFICATION 231

19 BTECH/10301/23 AARYAK  VERMA CL327 PROJECT ENGINEERING AND ECONOMICS 231

CANDIDATE MUST BRING  REGISTRATION SLIP

WITHOUT WHICH THEY WILL NOT BE PERMITTED TO ENTER THE EXAMINATION HALL

TIME: 10.00 AM                                                                                            

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA, RANCHI

EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT, BIT MESRA

          SEATING PLAN FOR MAKE UP EXAMINATION MO/2025

DATE OF EXAMINATION: 22.12.2025 
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20 BTECH/10089/22 NIKHIL  KUMAR CL325 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING-II 231

21 BTECH/10113/22 ARYAN  GURIA CL325 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING-II 231

22 BTECH/10389/22 AVINASH  KUMAR CL325 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING-II 231

23 BTECH/10480/22 HITESH  A CL325 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING-II 231

24 BTECH/10526/22 ALOK  KUMAR CL325 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING-II 231

25 BTECH/10559/23 SHREYANSHU  RAJ CL325 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING-II 231

26 BTECH/10565/22 ANUPAM  BARA CL325 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING-II 231

27 BTECH/10665/22 SIDDHARTH  KUMAR CL325 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING-II 231

28 BTECH/10947/22 PRANAV RAJ SRIVASTAV CL325 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING-II 231

29 BTECH/10948/22 ANSHUMAAN SANJEEV TOMAR CL325 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING-II 231

30 BTECH/10949/22 NISHANT  KUMAR CL325 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING-II 231

31 BTECH/10965/22 ADITI  DEY CL325 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING-II 231

32 BTECH/10285/22 SOURAV  KUMAR EE351 CONTROL THEORY 231

33 BTECH/10347/23 RAMESH KUMAR TUDU  EE351 CONTROL THEORY 231

34 BTECH/10727/23 THOLEM  VIKAS EE351 CONTROL THEORY 231

35 BTECH/10730/23 BIPIN  RAVIDAS EE351 CONTROL THEORY 231

36 BTECH/10752/22 BHUKYA  TEJASWINI EE351 CONTROL THEORY 231

37 BTECH/10854/22 APURV HARSH MEHTA EE351 CONTROL THEORY 231

38 BTECH/10753/24 MANISHA  ORAON EE24207 INTRODUCTION TO SYSTEM THEORY 231

39 BTECH/10150/22 DEV KUMAR RAVIDAS CS437 DEEP LEARNING 231

40 BTECH/10878/22 PRANJAL  VATS CE413 CONCRETE TECHNOLOGY 231

41 BTECH/10900/22 TANAY  TUHIN CE420 AIR POLLUTION AND CONTROL 231

42 BTECH/10175/22 PRASUNN  DUBEY AI401 REINFORCEMENT LEARNING 231

43 BTECH/10086/21 SHIVAM  KUMAR CE430 ENVIRONMENTAL MANAGEMENT 231

44 BTECH/10979/23 SUSHANT SHEKHAR MUNDA CE101 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 231

45 IMH/10032/23 HARSHA P U  CE101 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 231
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46 IMH/10056/24 PRITHVI  SINGH CE101 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 231

47 BTECH/10957/24 RANA  HRISHIKESH CE24101 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 231

48 BTECH/10897/23 RISHAV   KANT IT337 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING 231

49 BTECH/10911/22 DIVYANSH  DIWAKAR CE304 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 231

50 BTECH/10957/23 RAGINI  KACHHAP CE304 ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING 231

51 BTECH/10134/23 SALONI  KERKETTA IT335 DATA MINING CONCEPTS AND TECHNIQUES 231

52 BTECH/10256/23 SHRADDHA  MUNDA IT335 DATA MINING CONCEPTS AND TECHNIQUES 231

53 BTECH/10023/23 HARSH  SINGH BE209 FLUID MACHANICS AND HEAT TRANSFER 231

54 BTECH/10995/23 ISHAAN  PRASAD BE209 FLUID MACHANICS AND HEAT TRANSFER 231

55 BTECH/10667/22 RAGHAVA  BHUKIYA AI205 INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 231

56 BTECH/10837/22 SHAIK SAIFUDDIN KHADIR AI205 INTRODUCTION TO ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE 231

57 BTECH/10599/24 GAURANG  AGRAWAL CS24205 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION & ARCHITECTURE 231

58 BTECH/10133/24 NAGENDRA  BHAGAT CS24205 COMPUTER ORGANIZATION & ARCHITECTURE 231

59 BTECH/10574/24 SHASWAT  RAJ CS24203 MATHEMATICS FOR COMPUTER SCIENCE 231

60 BTECH/10624/24 SANGEET  ORAON CS24203 MATHEMATICS FOR COMPUTER SCIENCE 231

61 BTECH/10341/22 KAUSHIK  BOIPAI EC353 CONTROL SYSTEM 231

62 BTECH/10661/21 VIKASH KUMAR GANJHU EC353 CONTROL SYSTEM 231

63 BTECH/10653/23 ADITYA  ANAND PE328 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS 231

64 BTECH/10964/22 ADITYA  TIWARY PE328 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS 231

65 BTECH/10145/22 HARSHIT  KACHHAP EC301 DIGITAL COMMUNICATION 231

66 BTECH/10163/22 ADITYA MOHAN ADHIKARY EC301 DIGITAL COMMUNICATION 231

67 BTECH/10276/23 OSHIN GANGA TOPPO EC301 DIGITAL COMMUNICATION 231

68 BTECH/10611/23 PRATIK RAJ SINGH  EC301 DIGITAL COMMUNICATION 231

69 BTECH/10695/22 ERAPANI  MEENAL EC301 DIGITAL COMMUNICATION 231

70 BTECH/10709/22 ARYAN  GURIA EC301 DIGITAL COMMUNICATION 231

71 BTECH/10047/23 GARVIT   VERMA EC213 PROBABILITY & RANDOM PROCESSES 236
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72 BTECH/10096/23 RISHAV KELWIN TOPPO EC213 PROBABILITY & RANDOM PROCESSES 236

73 BTECH/10157/23 SRISTI  CAROLENE TOPPO EC213 PROBABILITY & RANDOM PROCESSES 236

74 BTECH/10251/23 ANUSKA  MALA EC213 PROBABILITY & RANDOM PROCESSES 236

75 BTECH/10368/23 TANMAY SNEH LAKRA  EC213 PROBABILITY & RANDOM PROCESSES 236

76 BTECH/10427/23 GOODWIN  EKKA EC213 PROBABILITY & RANDOM PROCESSES 236

77 BTECH/10464/23 SHIV SHANKAR BEDIYA  EC213 PROBABILITY & RANDOM PROCESSES 236

78 BTECH/10506/23 KOLLI VINAY VINCENT  EC213 PROBABILITY & RANDOM PROCESSES 236

79 BTECH/10555/23 JENNIFER JOSEPH MINZ  EC213 PROBABILITY & RANDOM PROCESSES 236

80 BTECH/10561/23 SAURAV  KUMAR EC213 PROBABILITY & RANDOM PROCESSES 236

81 BTECH/10607/23 AAKASHDEEP  KHARIA EC213 PROBABILITY & RANDOM PROCESSES 236

82 BTECH/10648/23 AMAN  KUMAR EC213 PROBABILITY & RANDOM PROCESSES 236

83 BTECH/10688/22 BIJAY KUMAR TUDU EC213 PROBABILITY & RANDOM PROCESSES 236

84 BTECH/10743/23 DEEPESH  SHARMA EC213 PROBABILITY & RANDOM PROCESSES 236

85 BTECH/10763/23 BHUKYA SATYA KIRAN NAIK EC213 PROBABILITY & RANDOM PROCESSES 236

86 BTECH/10840/23 PUROHIT R. LAXMANKUMAR  EC213 PROBABILITY & RANDOM PROCESSES 236

87 BTECH/10154/23 AYUSH  BARAIK PE213 MANUFACTURING PROCESSES 236

88 BTECH/10322/22 KUSHAGRA  VAIBHAV PE213 MANUFACTURING PROCESSES 236

89 BTECH/10120/22 AKSHAT  SUMAN CS331 FORMAL LANGUAGE & AUTOMATA THEORY 236

90 BTECH/10297/22 ABHINEET MARIO TOPPO CS331 FORMAL LANGUAGE & AUTOMATA THEORY 236

91 BTECH/10471/22 AYUSH  KUMAR CS331 FORMAL LANGUAGE & AUTOMATA THEORY 236

92 BTECH/10581/22 ASHUTOSH  PRAKASH CS331 FORMAL LANGUAGE & AUTOMATA THEORY 236

93 BTECH/10600/23 PRATYUSH  MUNDA CS331 FORMAL LANGUAGE & AUTOMATA THEORY 236

94 BTECH/10678/22 MANDA RAJ KUMAR CS331 FORMAL LANGUAGE & AUTOMATA THEORY 236

95 BTECH/10809/22 MANJEET  PRAKASH CS331 FORMAL LANGUAGE & AUTOMATA THEORY 236

96 BTECH/10505/21 GUGULOTHU DINESH CS331 FORMAL LANGUAGE & AUTOMATA THEORY 236

97 BTECH/10384/22 PIYUSH  ORAON CL421 FIBRE SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 236
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98 BTECH/10641/22 HARSH  KUMAR CL421 FIBRE SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 236

99 BTECH/10787/22 PRATEEK KUMAR SINGH CL421 FIBRE SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 236

100 BTECH/10272/22 ANURAG BENNI BARWA CE301 STRUCTURAL DESIGN - I 236

101 BTECH/10765/22 SRIJAN SAURAV KHALKHO CE301 STRUCTURAL DESIGN - I 236

102 BTECH/10981/23 ABHISHEK  AKASH CE301 STRUCTURAL DESIGN - I 236

103 BTECH/10334/22 KAIRAV  DEO CE302 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING 236

104 BTECH/10891/22 RITESH  KUMAR CE302 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING 236

105 BTECH/10895/22 ASHWINI  KUMAR CE302 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING 236

106 BTECH/10916/22 VARUN  KUMAR CE302 WATER RESOURCES ENGINEERING 236

107 BTECH/10715/21 ALLU JITENDRA MANOJ CE305 TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING 236

108 BTECH/10788/22 SHASHI  RAJ CE305 TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING 236

109 BTECH/10750/24 ADARSH  KUMAR CE24201 SOLID MECHANICS 236

110 BTECH/10993/24 VIVEKANAND  RAJWAR CE24201 SOLID MECHANICS 236

111 BTECH/11023/24 MEHUL  KUMAR CE24201 SOLID MECHANICS 236

112 BTECH/11041/24 HARSH  RAJ CE24201 SOLID MECHANICS 236

113 BTECH/10329/22 AYUSHMAN  PANIGRAHI CE201 SOLID MECHANICS 236

114 BTECH/10528/22 AKHILESHWAR  PATHAK CE201 SOLID MECHANICS 236

115 BTECH/10665/23 TAMARAPALLI M.M.M. NAIDU EE201 ELECTRICAL MEAS.& INSTRUMENTATION 236

116 BTECH/10671/23 SAHIL KUMAR SHAH  EE205 CIRCUIT THEORY 236

117 BTECH/10832/23 MAHEK  MAZUMDAR CS233 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGG.& DESIGN PATTERN 236

118 BTECH/10206/23 AKASHDEEP  CS233 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGG.& DESIGN PATTERN 236

119 IMH/10023/23 GUGULOTH  NAGENDAR CS233 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGG.& DESIGN PATTERN 236

120 BTECH/10247/22 AMAN  ALOK ME303 MECHANICAL VIBRATION 236

121 BTECH/10429/22 MAYANK  KUMAR ME303 MECHANICAL VIBRATION 236

122 BTECH/10562/22 ALOK  KUMAR ME303 MECHANICAL VIBRATION 236

123 BTECH/10599/22 VEDANT  SINGH ME303 MECHANICAL VIBRATION 236
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124 BTECH/10879/22 ANIKET  AGARWAL ME303 MECHANICAL VIBRATION 236

125 BTECH/10004/22 SIDDHARTH  ROY CS435 FRONTEND DESIGN 236

126 BTECH/10033/22 HIMANSHU  GUPTA CS435 FRONTEND DESIGN 236

127 BTECH/10206/22 AVIRUP  MONDAL CS435 FRONTEND DESIGN 236

128 BTECH/10226/22 ARYA  SAMIK CS435 FRONTEND DESIGN 236

129 BTECH/10842/22 HAMZA  MAHBOOB CS435 FRONTEND DESIGN 236

130 BTECH/10871/22 KESHAV  KABRA CS435 FRONTEND DESIGN 236

131 BTECH/10125/23 NEHA  MURMU CS362 OPERATING SYSTEMS CONCEPTS 236

132 BTECH/10438/23 MAYANK  KUMAR CS362 OPERATING SYSTEMS CONCEPTS 236

133 BTECH/10637/22 RAJ KUMAR MUNDA CS362 OPERATING SYSTEMS CONCEPTS 236

134 BTECH/10806/23 PRIYANK  RAJ CS362 OPERATING SYSTEMS CONCEPTS 236

135 BTECH/10904/23 VENKAT SAAHIT KAMU CS362 OPERATING SYSTEMS CONCEPTS 236

136 BTECH/10987/23 VAISHNAVI  SINGH CS362 OPERATING SYSTEMS CONCEPTS 236

137 BTECH/10200/23 ARKA PRABHA BAURI  EC211 ANALOG CIRCUITS 236

138 BTECH/10824/23 NALLABOTHULA R. TEJA  EC211 ANALOG CIRCUITS 236

139 BTECH/10924/23 ABHAY  TRIPATHI EC211 ANALOG CIRCUITS 236

140 BTECH/10568/24 OLIVE  SURIN EC24209 PROBABILITY & RANDOM PROCESSES 236

141 BTECH/10614/24 ROHIT  KUMAR EC24209 PROBABILITY & RANDOM PROCESSES 236

142 BTECH/10620/24 AVANTIKA  ORAON EC24209 PROBABILITY & RANDOM PROCESSES 236

143 BTECH/10632/24 RADHIKA  TUDU EC24209 PROBABILITY & RANDOM PROCESSES 236

144 BTECH/11009/24 LAXMI  KUMARI EC24209 PROBABILITY & RANDOM PROCESSES 236

145 BTECH/10163/23 ASHISH ANAND KUJUR  CL223 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING - I 236

146 BTECH/10765/21 ADARSH  KUMAR CL223 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING - I 236

147 BTECH/10772/22 VIVEK KUMAR RAJAK CL223 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING - I 236

148 BTECH/10783/23 SAMYAK  JAIN CL223 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING - I 236

149 BTECH/10809/23 MEHUL  MUNDHRA CL223 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING - I 236

Page 6 of 10



S. NO ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME C.CODE COURSE NAME ROOM NO.

150 BTECH/10832/22 YELIKICHERLA  PRASANTH CL223 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING - I 236

151 BTECH/10894/22 KHUSHBOO  KHATUN CL223 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING - I 236

152 BTECH/10936/22 HIMANSHU KR PATHAK CL223 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING - I 236

153 BTECH/10975/23 MD AHTESHAN ALAM CL223 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING - I 236

154 BTECH/10977/22 ADITYA  SINGH CL223 CHEMICAL REACTION ENGINEERING - I 236

155 BPH/10006/25 ARUNIM  RAJ BP106RMT REMEDIAL MATHEMATICS 236

156 BPH/10038/23 AKSHAT  SHUKLA BP106RMT REMEDIAL MATHEMATICS 236

157 BPH/10022/23 HARSHITA  SAHA BP503T PHARMACOLOGY-II 236

158 BPH/10002/22 PIYUSH  KUMAR BP604T BIOPHARMA. & PHARMACOKINETICS 236

159 BPH/10019/24 MANSI  RANI BP302T PHYSICAL PHARMACEUTICS-I 236

160 BPH/10012/21 RAVI  RANJAN BP501T MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY-II 236

161 BPH/10038/22 ATUL  BOSE BP501T MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY-II 236

162 BPH/10028/22 ANJALI  KUMARI BP204T PATHOPHYSIOLOGY 236

163 BHMCT/10003/23 BISHWAJEET  ANAND HM312 FOOD & BEVERAGE CONTROL 236

164 BHMCT/10006/23 NIKHIL KUMAR MISHRA HM110 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE - II 236

165 BHMCT/10008/23 RAJAN KUMAR SINGH HM203 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE - III 236

166 BARCH/10027/22 ALOK  RANJAN AR401 HOUSING AND SETTLEMENT SYSTEMS 236

167 BHM/10002/25 UTTAM  PRAMANIK BH25102 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE FOUNDATION-I 236

168 BHM/10003/25 SONU  KUMARI BH25102 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE FOUNDATION-I 236

169 BHM/10009/25 SUMIT  KUMAR BH25102 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE FOUNDATION-I 236

170 BHM/10011/25 PRASHANT KUMAR JHA BH25102 FOOD & BEVERAGE SERVICE FOUNDATION-I 236

171 BARCH/10026/23 SHREYA  PRAMOD K.  TRIPATHI MA104 MATHEMATICS FOR ARCHITECTS 237

172 IMBA/10032/24 TANISHI  CHAUHAN MN118 HUMAN VALUES & WORK ETHICS 237

173 IMBA/10043/25 SUDIKSHA  SINGH MN25119 STATISTICS FOR MANAGERS 237

174 MT/EC/10002/25 UDESHYA  SHARAN EC505 MICROWAVE THEORY& ANTENNA 237

175 MT/EC/10008/25 SHAMBHAVI  JHA EC507 SENSING AND MEASUREMENTS 237
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176 MT/SER/10009/24 PIYUSH RAVINDRA PATIL SR501 ELEMENTS OF ROCKET PROPULSION 237

177 MT/CE/10001/24 PRIYA  RANJAN SR510 FUNDAMENTALS OF AEROSPACE ENGG. 237

178 MT/BT/10001/25 AYAN  KUNDU BE502 RDNA TECHNOLOGY & GENETIC ENGG. 237

179 MT/BT/10012/25 SHIVA CHANDRA RANGANAVENI BE502 RDNA TECHNOLOGY & GENETIC ENGG. 237

180 MCA/10014/25 KRISHU  KUMAR CA407 DATABASE DESIGN CONCEPTS 237

181 MCA/10037/25 ANURAG  KUMAR CA407 DATABASE DESIGN CONCEPTS 237

182 MT/AI/10002/25 ANKITA  PATHAK AI502 ADV. CONCEPTS OF SUPERVISED LEARNING 237

183 MT/AI/10022/25 ADITYA  PRABHU AI502 ADV. CONCEPTS OF SUPERVISED LEARNING 237

184 MT/AI/10027/25 AKHIL  SONI AI502 ADV. CONCEPTS OF SUPERVISED LEARNING 237

185 MT/AI/10028/25 KISHAN  PRASAD AI502 ADV. CONCEPTS OF SUPERVISED LEARNING 237

186 MBT/10001/25 SAKSHI  KUMARI BT402 METABOLISM & BIOENERGETICS 237

187 MBT/10002/25 SWATI  PRIYA BT402 METABOLISM & BIOENERGETICS 237

188 MBT/10008/25 AYUSHI  BT402 METABOLISM & BIOENERGETICS 237

189 MBT/10009/25 TIYASA  GANGOPADHYAY BT402 METABOLISM & BIOENERGETICS 237

190 MBT/10011/25 ASHUTOSH  DANGI BT402 METABOLISM & BIOENERGETICS 237

191 MBT/10013/25 ANKIT KUMAR SRIVASTAVA BT402 METABOLISM & BIOENERGETICS 237

192 MBT/10016/24 MONIKA  SHIT BT402 METABOLISM & BIOENERGETICS 237

193 MBT/10020/25 ANKITA  RANJAN BT402 METABOLISM & BIOENERGETICS 237

194 MBT/10024/25 BHUDEV  SWANSI BT402 METABOLISM & BIOENERGETICS 237

195 MBA/10103/25 SUMMY  KUMARI MT401R1 ORGANIZATION & MANAGEMENT 237

196 MBA/10031/25 SHRUTI  KUMARI MT421R1 DATA ANALYSIS & DECISION TOOLS 237

197 MBA/10060/25 SIDDHANT  MT421R1 DATA ANALYSIS & DECISION TOOLS 237

198 MBA/10065/25 SHREYA  . MT421R1 DATA ANALYSIS & DECISION TOOLS 237

199 MBA/10066/24 DEV PRAKASH GUPTA MT421R1 DATA ANALYSIS & DECISION TOOLS 237

200 MBA/10083/25 BADAL  MT421R1 DATA ANALYSIS & DECISION TOOLS 237

201 MBA/10096/25 MAYANK  KUMAR MT421R1 DATA ANALYSIS & DECISION TOOLS 237
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202 MBA/10101/25 ARYA  SINGHAL MT421R1 DATA ANALYSIS & DECISION TOOLS 237

203 MBA/10117/25 SAHIL  RUNDA MT421R1 DATA ANALYSIS & DECISION TOOLS 237

204 MBA/10137/25 ANISH  KUMAR MT421R1 DATA ANALYSIS & DECISION TOOLS 237

205 MBA/10144/25 SIDDHARTH  SUMAN MT421R1 DATA ANALYSIS & DECISION TOOLS 237

206 MBA/10145/24 SAURAV  SUMAN MT421R1 DATA ANALYSIS & DECISION TOOLS 237

207 MBA/10147/25 SANJANA  KUMARI MT421R1 DATA ANALYSIS & DECISION TOOLS 237

208 MBA/10151/25 RAJVARDHAN  MT421R1 DATA ANALYSIS & DECISION TOOLS 237

209  MBA/10153/25 VARSHA  MT421R1 DATA ANALYSIS & DECISION TOOLS 237

210 IPH/10009/21 SUDARSAN  DAS PH501 NUCLEAR AND PARTICLE PHYSICS 237

211 SAP/10001/24 SHRUTI  DUTTA PH408 STATISTICAL PHYSICS 237

212 SAP/10002/24 RISHI  SHEKHAR PH408 STATISTICAL PHYSICS 237

213 SAP/10004/24 HARSH ANTHONEY KERKETTA PH408 STATISTICAL PHYSICS 237

214 MBA/10143/23 RAGINI KUMARI SINGH MT548R2 DATA VISUALIZATION FOR MANAGERS 237

215 MBA/10062/23 TANISHA  MT509 Mngt. OF FINANCIAL DERIVATIVES 237

216 MBA/10027/24 SUMIT  KUMAR  DUBEY MT521R1 ADV.& INTEGRATED MARKETING COMM. 237

217 MBA/10030/24 SHIKHA  KUMARI MT521R1 ADV.& INTEGRATED MARKETING COMM. 237

218 MBA/10058/24 HIMANSHU  MT521R1 ADV.& INTEGRATED MARKETING COMM. 237

219 MT/CS/10003/25 AMIT  KUMAR CS532 IMAGE PROCESSING 237

220 MT/CS/10006/25 NAMAN  GARG CS532 IMAGE PROCESSING 237

221 MT/CS/10010/25 TRIDHA  TIWARI CS532 IMAGE PROCESSING 237

222 MT/CS/10016/25 ADITYA  PRASAD CS532 IMAGE PROCESSING 237

223 MT/CS/10018/25 MRINAL KANTI MUKHERJEE CS532 IMAGE PROCESSING 237

224 MT/CS/10021/25 TRISHIT  HALDAR CS532 IMAGE PROCESSING 237

225 MEST/10004/25 RITESH  DE MET25502 ENV. CHEMISTRY & MICROBIOLOGY 237

226 MPH/10035/25 SANJAY KUMAR BID MPL101T MODERN PHARMA. ANALYTICAL TECH. 237

227 MPH/10020/25 CHANDI C. SINGH CHOUDHARY MQA102T QUALITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 237
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228 MPH/10034/25 NIRMALJIT  KUMAR MQA101T MODERN PHARMA. ANALYTICAL TECH. 237

229 MPH/10064/25 TAUQUEER  JAMAL MQA101T MODERN PHARMA. ANALYTICAL TECH. 237

230 IED/10032/24 HRISHI  KUMAR ED24207 PROBABILITY II 237

231 IED/10020/22 MOKALLA   VENU ED307 PARAMTETRIC INFERENCE 237

232 IED/10031/23 ANKUR  PANJWANI ED307 PARAMTETRIC INFERENCE 237

233 IED/10003/22 RITESH   MURMU ED409 REGRESSION TECHNIQUES 237

234 IED/10023/22 SUJEN  PURTY ED409 REGRESSION TECHNIQUES 237

235 IED/10033/22 SAKSHI  KUMARI ED409 REGRESSION TECHNIQUES 237

236 IED/10008/24 SAURAV  KUMAR ED24119 PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE & DBMS 237

237 IED/10017/24 YUVRAJ  MEENA ED24119 PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE & DBMS 237

238 IED/10020/24 AYUSH  KUMAR ED24119 PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE & DBMS 237

239 BSC/10017/25 ANWENSHA  NARAYAN PH109 PHYSICS-I 237

240 IMH/10033/22 DASARI JASWANTH SAI PH109 PHYSICS - I 237

241 IMH/10049/23 ANISH  RAJ PH109 PHYSICS - I 237

242 IMH/10052/23 VISHAL  KUMAR PH109 PHYSICS - I 237

243 IMH/10062/22 ADITYA  CA603 SYSTEM SIMULATION & MODELING 237

244 IMH/10063/22 MAYANK  KUMAR CA603 SYSTEM SIMULATION & MODELING 237

245 BMLT/10031/24 SHREYA  HARSH BMT301 CLINICAL CHEMISTRY-II 237

246 IPH/10002/22 RAJ  SINGH PH316 STATISTICAL MECHANICS 237

247 IPH/10003/22 REVANTH  C H PH316 STATISTICAL MECHANICS 237

248 IPH/10009/22 PRASHNIK  NANDY PH316 STATISTICAL MECHANICS 237

249 IPH/10006/24 AYAN  SARKAR PH24201 MECHANICS 237

250 IPH/10009/24 VANSHIKA  PH24201 MECHANICS 237

251 IMH/10010/22 SHAMBHU  NATH MA308 DIFFERENCE EQUATION 237

252 IMH/10036/22 NEERAJ  MALVIYA MA308 DIFFERENCE EQUATION 237

253 IMH/10067/22 SHIVAM  MISHRA MA308 DIFFERENCE EQUATION 237

Page 10 of 10


